JIS symbol
Quick exhaust valve
QEV2 Series
 Port size: Rc1/8 to Rc1
Specifications
Model No.
QEV2-6 QEV2-8 QEV2-10 QEV2-15 QEV2-20 QEV2-25
Item

790
QEV2 Series
How to order/internal structure and parts list
*1: Mounting bracket is available for QEV2-6 and QEV2-8 only.
Internal structure and parts list
 QEV2-6/8  QEV2-10/15/20/25
6 A P
 Quick exhaust valve
How to order
Accessory
Option
Model No.
QEV2
Port size
Code Description
A  Port size
6 Rc 1/8
8 Rc 1/4
10 Rc 3/8
15 Rc 1/2
20 Rc 3/4
25 Rc 1
B  Option
Blank No option
A Fluoro rubber specifications
C  Accessory
Blank None
P Mounting bracket attached
No. Part name Material
1 Body Aluminum die-casting
2 Plug Aluminum die-casting
3 O-ring Nitrile rubber (fluoro rubber)
4 Valve Hydrogenated nitrile rubber (fluoro rubber)
5 Cross-recessed pan head machine screw with switch Stainless steel
* Materials shown in ( ) are for option “A” (fluoro rubber specifications).
A
B
C
44
3
3
5
11
252
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter